
Welcome to 8th grade! 
2020-2021 school year!  

 
Everything that you need to be successful this year, can be found on this 
site: https://sites.google.com/bostonpublicschools.org/curley78.  
 
On this site, click your homeroom  at the top of the page. You will find your 
Google Classroom links and your schedule!  
 
Please contact us with any questions! 
 
Please contact us with any questions! 
 
Ms. Boyd -- Math -- rboyd@bostonpublicschools.org -- 617-971-8851 
Mr. Cahill -- Science -- scahill2@bostonpublicschools.org 
Ms. Ferro -- English -- aferro@bostonpublicschools.org  -- 857-244-0116 
Mr. Melzer -- Social Studies -- cmelzer@bostonpublicschools.org 
 
Ms. Daly --  Inclusion 8th grade-- kdaly@bostonpublicschools.org 617-721-5137 
Mr. Frost -- Inclusion 8th grade-- sfrost@bostonpublicschools.org 
Ms. Santos -- Middle School Counselor -- ssantos2@bostonpublicschools.org -- 
617-230-2661 
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